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'NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY
2 Wednesday, March 20, 2024

IFB WSA-B24027M
2024 MANASQUAN RESERVOIR PILOT HYDRILLA TREATMENT
MANASQUAN WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
MANASQUAN RESERVOIR
HOWELL TOWNSHIP, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ

ID PROPOSAL (S)
BIDDER BID AMOUNT (AS READ)

3 Solitude Lake Management — Washington, New Jersey s 4/5’ 7 C/) 5 7 a

) Tigris — Bordentown, New Jersey " C/ 17// Z) | /lj_/

3 Princeton Hydro — Trenton, New Jersey $ 59? | Qﬁc (// /

4 Little Bear Environmental — Scarsdale, New York $ 6/\9’ /7/@(78 [’ Ai

5 Lake Management Sciences — Branchville, New Jersey $ [/Q | /7 XC} | (7?5

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 $

12 $
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